
CLEVELAND, OHIO U.S.A.

R

D1C1

ROTOR

(+)

(-)

(+)

(-)

ENGINE WIRING

MAG

SWITCH

9A

202A

7A
600 µ FD

CCW

A

201A

201

RUN/STOP

3C

201B

6B

3B

GND-B

GND-A

D2

205

202

200A

200

202B

202

9A7A

5B

5B
5A

6C

R1
3.3 Ohms
100W

STATOR

3 456

OUTPUT STUDS

L1

1

04/02/200
7W1A

W2

W1

GND-D

2

GND-C
6 5 3 7 9

(+)

LOW OIL
PROTECTION

SWITCH
(IF INSTALLED)

TACHOMETER/
 HOURMETER

203
WRAP AROUND
SPARK PLUG WIRE
FOUR TIMES

201B

GROUND
BRACKET
STATOR END

NOTE:
ALL CASE FRONT COMPONENTS SHOWN VIEWED FROM REAR

202B

3C
3B

20A
CB1

3A6A

5A

POWER ARC 5500  WIRING DIAGRAM  S26830 REV: A

5/22


